LAC
PARLE

aui
COUNTY

Lac qui Parle County Sheriffs Office

In Custody 02-13-2026 14:46

Photo

Name

Age

Booking #

Intake Date

Charges

Bail\Bond

5380

Grimes, Robert Allen

M

48

1360

01-13-2026
20:53

G - COURT/PENDING - 171.24.5
Traffic-DL-Driving after cancellation-
inimica

F - COURT/PENDING - 169A.20.2(2)
Traffic - DWI - Refuse to submit to
chemical

F - COURT/PENDING - 169A.24.1(1)
Traffic - DWI - First-Degree DWI;w/in 10
yrs

G - COURT/PENDING - 169.791.2(a)

Traffic Regulation - Driver Must Carry
Proof

Amount \ With
Conds

Bail
Received

Bond
Received

60000.00 \

30000.00 0.00

0.00

Next Court on March 18 @ 1pm

59549

Gustafson, Stacey
Allen

55

1355

01-06-2026
17:00

F - SENTENCED - 169A.20.1(1)

Traffic - DWI - Operate Motor Vehicle
Under |

Amount \ With
Conds

Bail
Received

Bond
Received
0.00 \ 0.00

0.00 0.00

120457

Haws, Kyle James

M

46

1361

01-16-2026
08:57

F - SENTENCED - 609.223.1
Assault in the third degree

F - SENTENCED - 609.713.1
Threats fo violence
M - SENTENCED
Domestic assault
M - SENTENCED
Domestic Assault
F - SENTENCED - 609.255.2
False imprisonment-intentional restrain
M - SENTENCED - 609.72.193)
Disorderly conduct
M - SENTENCED
Disorderly conduct
F - SENTENCED - 609.221.1
Assault 1st Degree great bodily harm

- 609.2242.2(2)

- 609.2242.1(2)

- 609.72.1(3)

Amount \ With
Conds

Bail
Received

Bond
Received
0.00 \ 0.00

0.00 0.00

29843

Kleindl, Nicholas
Thomas

36

1363

01-29-2026
17:40

F - COURT/PENDING - 152.021.1(1)

Drugs - 1st Degree - Sale - 17 Grams or
More-

F - COURT/PENDING - 609.529.2(6)

Mail Theft-Knowingly Obtained lllegally;
Rece

M - COURT/PENDING - 609.52.2(a)(1)

Theft-Take/Use/Transfer Movable Prop-No
Conse

F - COURT/PENDING - 609.582.2(a)(1)
Burglary-2nd Degree-Dwelling

F - COURT/PENDING - 609.582.2(a)(1)
Burglary-2nd Degree-Dwelling

Amount \ With
Conds

Bail
Received

Bond
Received

250000.00 \

50000.00 0.00

0.00

120884

Plonski, Thomas
John

63

1367

02-11-2026
19:22

F - COURT/PENDING - 152.025.2(a)(1)
Drugs - 5th Degree - Possess Schedule
1,2,3,4

G - COURT/PENDING - 171.24.5
Traffic-DL-Driving after cancellation-
inimica

G - COURT/PENDING - 609.2113.3(2)(ii)
Criminal Vehicular Operation - Bodily
Harm -

M - COURT/PENDING - 169A.20.1(2)

Traffic - DWI - Operate Motor Vehicle
Under |

Amount \ With
Conds

Bail
Received

Bond
Received
0.00 \ 0.00

0.00 0.00




