



Lac qui Parle County Sheriffs Office

In Custody 02-13-2026 14:46

Photo	MNI	Name	Sex	Age	Booking #	Intake Date	Charges	Bail/Bond
	5380	Grimes, Robert Allen	M	48	1360	01-13-2026 20:53	G - COURT/PENDING - 171.24.5 Traffic-DL-Driving after cancellation- inimica F - COURT/PENDING - 169A.20.2(2) Traffic - DWI - Refuse to submit to chemical F - COURT/PENDING - 169A.24.1(1) Traffic - DWI - First-Degree DWI;w/in 10 yrs G - COURT/PENDING - 169.791.2(a) Traffic Regulation - Driver Must Carry Proof	Amount \ With Conds 60000.00 \ 30000.00 Next Court on March 18 @ 1pm Bail Received 0.00 Bond Received 0.00
	59549	Gustafson, Stacey Allen	M	55	1355	01-06-2026 17:00	F - SENTENCED - 169A.20.1(1) Traffic - DWI - Operate Motor Vehicle Under I	Amount \ With Conds 0.00 \ 0.00 Bail Received 0.00 Bond Received 0.00
	120457	Haws, Kyle James	M	46	1361	01-16-2026 08:57	F - SENTENCED - 609.223.1 Assault in the third degree F - SENTENCED - 609.713.1 Threats fo violence M - SENTENCED - 609.2242.2(2) Domestic assault M - SENTENCED - 609.2242.1(2) Domestic Assault F - SENTENCED - 609.255.2 False imprisonment-intentional restrain M - SENTENCED - 609.72.193) Disorderly conduct M - SENTENCED - 609.72.1(3) Disorderly conduct F - SENTENCED - 609.221.1 Assault 1st Degree great bodily harm	Amount \ With Conds 0.00 \ 0.00 Bail Received 0.00 Bond Received 0.00
	29843	Kleindl, Nicholas Thomas	M	36	1363	01-29-2026 17:40	F - COURT/PENDING - 152.021.1(1) Drugs - 1st Degree - Sale - 17 Grams or More- F - COURT/PENDING - 609.529.2(6) Mail Theft-Knowingly Obtained Illegally; Rece M - COURT/PENDING - 609.52.2(a)(1) Theft-Take/Use/Transfer Movable Prop-No Conse F - COURT/PENDING - 609.582.2(a)(1) Burglary-2nd Degree-Dwelling F - COURT/PENDING - 609.582.2(a)(1) Burglary-2nd Degree-Dwelling	Amount \ With Conds 250000.00 \ 50000.00 0.00 Bail Received 0.00 Bond Received 0.00
	120884	Plonski, Thomas John	M	63	1367	02-11-2026 19:22	F - COURT/PENDING - 152.025.2(a)(1) Drugs - 5th Degree - Possess Schedule 1,2,3,4 G - COURT/PENDING - 171.24.5 Traffic-DL-Driving after cancellation- inimica G - COURT/PENDING - 609.2113.3(2)(ii) Criminal Vehicular Operation - Bodily Harm - M - COURT/PENDING - 169A.20.1(2) Traffic - DWI - Operate Motor Vehicle Under I	Amount \ With Conds 0.00 \ 0.00 Bail Received 0.00 Bond Received 0.00